E
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
LCD
Smart Differential Pressure
Transmitter
Model: SDPT-3351
Introduction
SDPT-3351 smart differential pressure

0E 6~40 MPa   V
-3-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
SDPT-3351 Smart Differential Pressure Transmitter
Code Pressure connection
2N 1/4”NPT
O Others
Code Pressure type
DP Differential pressure
HP High pressure
GP Gauge pressure
AP Absolute pressure
Code Pressure range
3E Please refer to pressure range table to select corresponding code
Code Accuracy
01 ±0.1%
02 ±0.2%
05 ±0.5%
10 ±1%
Code Other requests
/A Third party notarized documents
/B Inspection report
/C Tag
/D HART communication
/E Linear output
/F Square root output
/G Explosion-proof level: Exia II CT6
/H Flameproof level: Exd II BT4
/I T-shaped joint with M20*1.5 male thread
/J Installation bracket: Tube bent bracket
/K Installation bracket: Plate bent bracket
/L Installation bracket: Tube flat bracket
/M Installation bracket: Board-mounted bracket
SDPT-3351 2N DP 3E 01 Order example: SDPT-3351-2N-DP-3E-01+/D